Petri Dish
Petri Dish Series
30mm  60mm   90mm   100mm    120mm   150mm
1.    2.2ml square well  Conical bottom(V bottom) deep well
plate  suitable for kingfisher Flex
         Non sterile   Part No: YDP-96-2.2-SC            95040452
         sterile            Part No: YDP-96-2.2-SC-S         95040462
2.    2.0 Round well U bottom Suitable for Nunc

Erlenmeyer flasks are used to contain liquids and for mixing, heating, cooling, incubation, filtration, storage, and other liquid-handling processes. Their slanted sides and
 narrow necks allow the contents to be mixed by swirling without the risk of spills, which is useful for titrations and for boiling liquids.
·Recommended volume :25-30% of the bottle volume;
·Rotation speed suggestion: the starting speed is 75-125RPM, you can control the rotation speed according to the situation;
·The liquid shake shaker should pay attention to the water level, the gas shake shaker should pay attention to the temperature
Application:
Storage of animal serum. For example, fetal bovine serum, newborn bovine serum, horse serum,
rat serum, etc.
Storage medium.For example, DMEM / MEM/ F12/ trypsin, etc basal medium.
Storage other raw materials for diagnostic reagents.
Storage of biological reagents and other products.
Out going with pallet
Out going without pallet
Erlenmeyer Flask Series
Product Cat# Description Material Capacity Cap Packaging  Specification
YEF-125-SC-S 125mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Sealed Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             125mL Sealed Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag  50pcs/carton 50*30*40CM
YEF-125-VC-S 125mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Vent Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             125mL Vent Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag  50pcs/carton 50*30*40CM
YEF-250-SC-S 250mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Sealed Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             250mL Sealed Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag  50pcs/carton 60*43*38CM
YEF-250-VC-S 250mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Vent Cap   polycarbonate（ PC ）             250mL Vent Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag  50pcs/carton 60*43*38CM
YEF-500-SC-S 500mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Sealed Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             500mL Sealed Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 25pcs/carton 47*43*25CM
YEF500-VC-S 500mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Vent Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             500mL Vent Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 25pcs/carton 47*43*25CM
YEF-1000-SC-S 1000mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Sealed Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             1000mL Sealed Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 10pcs/carton 60*35*23CM
YEF1000-VC-S 1000mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Vent Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             1000mL Vent Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 10pcs/carton 60*35*23CM
YEF-1500-SC-S 1500mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Sealed Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             1500mL Sealed Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 10pcs/carton 60*35*23CM
YEF1500-VC-S 1500mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Vent Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             1500mL Vent Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 10pcs/carton   60*35*23CM
YEF-3000-SC-S 3000mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Sealed Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             3000mL Sealed Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 4pcs/carton 31.5*35*33CM
YEF3000-VC-S 3000mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Vent Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             3000mL Vent Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 4pcs/carton  31.5*35*33CM
YEF-5000-SC-S 5000mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Sealed Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             5000mL Sealed Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 4pcs/carton 49*49*36CM
YEF5000-VC-S 5000mL Erlenmeyer Flasks-Vent Cap  polycarbonate（ PC ）             5000mL Vent Cap    Individual packaging
1pc/Bag 4pcs/carton  49*49*36CM